SLC TWIN PRO2
On-line double-conversion UPS 4 to 20 kVA
Applications: Maximum continuity protection for
sensitive and critical systems
Salicru’s SLC TWIN PRO2 series is the best option for providing
a secure power supply to ERP systems, Business Intelligence, CRM
solutions, intranets/extranets and corporate networks in the event of
a wide range of possible disturbances (micro power outages, voltage

5. Manual Bypass.
6. Input protector.
7. Terminal cover.
8. Thermal rearmable input.
9. Socket IEC output.
10. Parallel ports.
11. Earth connection.
Connections
Range
MODEL CODE POWER
(VA / W)
DIMENSIONS
(D × W × H mm)
WEIGHT
(Kg) INPUT /OUTPUT
SLC-4000-TWIN PRO2 699CB000001 4000 / 4000 592 × 250 × 576 81 I / I
SLC-5000-TWIN PRO2 699CB000002 5000 / 5000 592 × 250 × 576 82 I / I
SLC-6000-TWIN PRO2 699CB000003 6000 / 6000 592 × 250 × 576 83 I / I
SLC-8000-TWIN PRO2 699CB000004 8000 / 8000 592 × 250 × 576 84 I / I
SLC-8000-TWIN/3 PRO2 699CC000001 8000 / 7200 592 × 250 × 576 84 III / I
SLC-10000-TWIN PRO2 699CB000005 10000 / 10000 592 × 250 × 576 85 I / I
SLC-10000-TWIN/3 PRO2 699CC000002 10000 / 9000 592 × 250 × 576 85 III / I
SLC-15000-TWIN PRO2 699CD000001 15000 / 13500 815 × 250 × 826 164 I / I
SLC-15000-TWIN/3 PRO2 699CC000003 15000 / 13500 815 × 250 × 826 164 III / I
SLC-20000-TWIN PRO2 699CD000002 20000 / 18000 815 × 250 × 826 166 I / I
SLC-20000-TWIN/3 PRO2 699CC000004 20000 / 18000 815 × 250 × 826 166 III / I
Dimensions and weights for devices with standard backup with 230 V input voltage or 3 x 400 V, 230 V output voltage.
SLC 4000÷10000 TWIN PRO2
SLC 8000/10000 TWIN/3 PRO2